CRESTA RUN

PRACTICE - JUNCTION

T.0.B. Schaer
H.F.R.S. Joos
A.E. Kriemler

E. Nani

H.T. Brassey
C.A.G. de Carvalho
O.H.F. Bott
T.M.F. Holden
C.E. Siempelkamp
B.J.L. Summers
E. Weston

J.M. Wakeham
J.M.C. von Furstenberg
N.J. Evans

A.R. Gallmann
A.M.H. Heald
E.W.T. Foster
P.M. Wolfers

C. Evans

F. Ferrari

A. Vaucher

T. Weber

F. Sotto Mayor Matoso
J.E. Elmlinger
M. Maag

P.J.R. Chishick
A.E.G. Lloyd
G.M. Kasper
D.S. Maeder

E. Giardini
A.H.E. Ziros

S. Froom

M. Weston

L. Bloch

A.R. Lang

M. Ghezzi
L.A.H. Gatti

G. Pitsch

M.T. Eger

A.S. MacDonald
P.A. Mueller

3rd January 2025

CH 47.05
CH 67.04
CH 43.98
CH 42.59
GB Fall(S)
NL 65.28
GB 45.12
NZ 48.32
D 49.21
GB 49.42
GB 44.81
GB 49.39
GB 45.24
GB 52.40
CH 51.80
GB 53.05
GB 54.75
D 47.86
GB 46.73
| 46.63
CH 48.13
CH 49.48
P 44.38
USA 60.88
CH 48.82
GB 45.75
USA 51.77
CH 44.80
CH 45.07
| 46.25
GR 44.12
GB 46.28
GB 53.14
CH 51.95
CH 46.10
| 50.29
| Fall(ST)
CH 49.10
D 43.24
GB 47.05
CH 45.13

Fastest Time Junction: E. Nani 42.59
Fastest Speed Junction: Lord Wrottesley 76.21 mph

Fall(S)
67.34

49.86
50.04

45.69
50.96
54.87

46.84

46.98
48.70

58.20
45.47
51.62
46.32
46.10
49.43
46.64
49.81

Fall(S)
48.75

45.07

TOMORROW 8.00 a.m. THE HEATON GOLD CUP (Junction)
& THE BUCHERER TROPHY (Junction Adjunct, Handicap)
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M. Jauner

R.L. Hoare

B.C. Ayling

L.M. Schmid

W.S. Shingles

S. Pryor

N.P. Achenbach

J.T. Payne

S.E. Bachmann

J.R. Barnes

L. Borromeo Arese

C. Knetsch

J. Penzo

A. Mehmann

G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe
L. Cesarini Sforza
Anatol H. Mueller

L.A. Bodmer

T. Kueng

O.G. Marenzi

The Hon M.V.O. Wrottesley
H. von Opel

G. von Opel

Y.P. Oswald

T.G.L. Albers-Schoenberg
Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi
B.V.R. Albers-Schoenberg
J. Sotto Mayor Matoso
A.C. Spillmann

l. G. Evans

C.M. Masterson

J.P. Elmlinger

C. Biondi Santi

S.J.H. Ford

I.D. Ford

J.C. Lloyd

S.P.E. Ley

R.G. Schmid

M.R. Burkard

S.F. Huber

R.M. Morgan

C. Buelte

S. Perani

Lord Wrottesley

H.V. Yusuf-George

K. Ayling

D.J. Stone

J. Winther

B.P. Winther

A.P. Froom

J.L. Froom

F.M.G. Charlesworth
T. Tunley

M. D. Evans

M.R. McNair

M.S. Gallmann

T. Bonatti

L.I. Ayling

F.M.M. von Furstenberg
M.A. Scherrer
F.E.J.P. McCaffrey

B. Pfister

H.M.J. Ahrens (AM)

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

CH
GB
GB

GB
GB
USA
GB
GB
GB

CH
GB

CH
CH
CH
CH
GB

CH
ESP

ESP

CH
GB
GB
USA

AUS
AUS
USA

CH
CH
GB
CH

IRL
GB
GB
GB
USA
USA
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
CH

GB
GB
CH
IRL
CH
D

58.89
43.69
45.69
46.60
54.00
48.79
46.16
48.72
56.13
53.08
48.71
53.48
48.23
57.00
51.02
46.41
48.44
45.94
50.80
46.13
45.63
51.25
48.35
43.76
43.83
47.97
45.01
46.42
43.69
46.98
51.06
49.01
56.27
51.89
55.90
48.18
49.91
46.18
63.99
46.23
49.79
46.85
51.78
43.57
49.85
61.46
62.70
64.81
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
76.55
67.60
Fall(S)
57.85
54.65
75.82
Fall(S)
72.01
65.04
70.96
63.46
74.59
54.29

59.04

46.31
51.04
47.62
49.53

53.42
47.54
53.32

51.47

44.74
44.33

45.11

44.96

56.29
50.16
55.15
49.31

46.54
60.69
46.63
50.09
47.31
51.76

48.85



L. Frattini

A. Scaroni

O.D. Lloyd

K.A. Waltenberg

T.L. Theler

E.N.M. von Furstenberg
H.O. Burkard

Y.M. Nakajima (AM)

P. Wand

W.E. Elmlinger

H.W. Leimer (AM)

A.T. Kaars Sijpesteijn
J.S.E. Ullman

U.U. Zampa

E.V. Wakeham

C.AW. Gard

L.E.L. Millar

A. Djerassi

G.J. Ligelis

P. B. van Stockham

A. Bakshi

I. Bar Zakay

G. Gerecke

N. von der Schulenburg
A.O. Bachmann

B.O. Bachmann

H.B. Barnes

T.E.M. Siempelkamp
A.S.A. Keller

C.M.A. Ley

M. de Bourbon des Deux Siciles
K.G. Both

M.C. Both

T. Grossi

T.N. Hall

C. de Bourbon des Deux Siciles

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

IRL
CH
CH
GB
CH

USA
CH
NL

GB
GB
GB
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

GB
GB
GB
CH
GB
USA

GB

53.89
Fall(S)
48.64
60.93
74.06
62.15
Fall(S)
47.14
56.71
74.32
62.44
64.20
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
55.10
51.97
48.94
68.62
75.08
80.88
84.31
77.28
69.38
125.90
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
74.33
74.95
71.26
72.03
69.81
95.78
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
Fall(S)

53.82
52.12
50.02
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
83.51

80.61
71.78

Fall(S)
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
72.07
74.08
Fall(S)
74.52
76.26
86.91
69.27



Name

ACHENBACH N.P.
ACHENBACH N.P.
AHRENS H.M.J.
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R.
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R.
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG T.G.L.
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG T.G.L.
AYLING B.C.

AYLING KATJA

AYLING L.I.

BACHMANN A.O.
BACHMANN A.O.
BACHMANN B.O.
BACHMANN B.O.
BACHMANN S.E.

BAKSHI A.

BAR ZAKAY I.

BAR ZAKAY I.

BARNES H.B.

BARNES H.B.

BARNES JONATHAN R.
BIONDI SANTI C.

BIONDI SANTI C.

BLOCH L.

BLOCH L.

BODMER L.A.

BONATTI T.

BORROMEO ARESE L.
BOTH K.G.

BOTH K.G.

BOTH M.C.

BOTH M.C.

BOTT O.H.F.

BRASSEY H.T.

BUELTE C.

BUELTE C.

BURKARD H.O.
BURKARD M.R.
BURKARD M.R.
CESARINI SFORZA L.
CHARLESWORTH F.M.G.
CHISHICK P.J.R.
CHISHICK P.J.R.

DE BOURBON DES DEUX SICILES
C.

SL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL

SL
SL
SL
SL

SL

SL

SL

Split Results

Start Junction
10:46:37 0.00
12:43:00 0.00
08:33:06 0.00
11:41:25 0.00
12:52:17 0.00
11:38:55 0.00
12:51:14 0.00
10:41:31 0.00
08:25:44 0.00
08:22:14 0.00
09:37:19 0.00
11:14:36 0.00
09:38:55 0.00
11:16:00 0.00
10:49:26 0.00
09:28:04 0.00
09:30:20 0.00
11:10:40 0.00
09:40:08 0.00
11:17:39 0.00
10:50:51 0.00
11:49:17 0.00
12:56:22 0.00
10:27:26 0.00
12:29:11 0.00
11:02:32 0.00
08:20:18 0.00
10:52:18 0.00
09:50:37 0.00
11:27:06 0.00
09:53:06 0.00
11:29:09 0.00
08:38:14 0.00
09:08:55 0.00
12:01:29 0.00
01:07:45 0.00
08:50:42 0.00
11:57:33 0.00
01:03:34 0.00
10:59:27 0.00
08:10:07 0.00
10:16:53 0.00
12:22:40 0.00
09:57:06 0.00

Rise
13.06
12.96
15.03
12.45
12.40
12.02
12.38
13.01
17.07
22.63
18.01
22.30
21.33
21.69
16.31
25.10
20.72
21.89
19.75
23.33
14.75
14.90
14.79
14.47
14.35
12.67
17.40
13.03
21.55
24.43
25.79
25.06
12.45
19.25
13.24
13.29
21.11
18.98
17.23
12.81
20.00
13.00
12.99
18.85

Stream Bulpetts

27.16
28.28
33.02
26.32
26.45
25.41
25.88
26.68
36.43
46.13

Fall(S)

Fall(S)

Fall(S)

Fall(S)
34.83
53.96
46.93
49.46

Fall(S)

Fall(S)
32.22
33.26
33.31
29.75
29.63
26.89

Fall(S)
27.56
43.84
51.02
68.63
61.56
26.10

Fall(S)
27.79
28.09

Fall(S)
40.22
36.56
26.88
40.73
26.91
26.75

Fall(S)

33.38
35.60
40.02
32.44
32.57
31.40
31.93
32.90
44.50
54.37

41.86

63.04
56.27
58.99

39.01
40.59
40.64
37.16
36.19
33.14

34.28
52.02
59.45
77.80
70.30
32.30

34.05
34.38

47.83
44.19
33.23
48.83
33.01

32.83

Finish
46.16
49.53
54.29
45.01
45.11
43.83
44.33
45.69
61.46
72.01

56.13

84.31
77.28
80.61

53.08
56.27
56.29
51.95
49.43
45.94

48.71
69.81
76.26
95.78
86.91
45.12

46.85
47.31

63.99
60.69
46.41
67.60
45.75

45.47

Speed
71.24
67.40
63.77
72.35
72.06
72.65
73.65
69.69
53.26
50.79

65.46

43.60
42.73
44.50

63.38
57.32
58.16
63.26
69.56
70.42

61.99
51.36
54.16
50.48
55.70
70.73

68.18
69.15

55.46
54.18
69.41
49.13
70.57

71.01



DE BOURBON DES DEUX SICILES ~ SL 09:48:23 0.00 2020 4329  51.95 7203 42.85
M.

DE BOURBON DES DEUX SICILES ~ SL 11:25:01 0.00 19.97 4217 5114 7452 39.88
M.

DE CARVALHO C.AG. 09:11:24 0.00 1847  41.06 4875 6528 54.35
DJERASSI A. SL 09:21:28 0.00 2053 4343 5163 6862 53.13
DJERASSI A. SL 11:05:15 0.00 21.99 Fall(S)

EGER M.T. 10:34:56 0.00 1217 2540  31.23 4324  75.68
ELMLINGER J.E. 10:11:33 0.00 1946  39.03 4618 60.88 62.61
ELMLINGER J.E. 12:21:19 0.00 17.65 36.86 4391 5820  63.47
ELMLINGER J.P. 11:47:53 000 1334 2878 3539 4901  66.05
ELMLINGER W.E. SL 08:56:01 0.00 2112 4322 5242 7432 4143
EVANS CARINA 10:04:45 0.00 1321 2748 3379 4673 70.85
EVANS CARINA 12:17:05 0.00 1339 2766  33.94 46.84  70.98
EVANS ISABELLA G. 11:45:08 0.00 13.06 27.63  34.08 4698  71.31
EVANS M.D. SL 08:15:57 0.00 1691 3494 4239 5785 58.37
EVANS N.J. 10:00:36 0.00 14.62 31.31 3827 5240 64.22
FERRARI F. 10:06:17 0.00 1313 2747 3370 46.63  69.96
FORD INDIA 11:52:06 0.00 1592 3457 4163 5590  64.07
FORD INDIA 12:59:11 0.00 1618 3436 4114 5515  64.69
FORD S.J.H. 11:50:41 0.00 1394 2984  37.04 5189 59.66
FORD S.J.H. 12:57:45 0.00 14.08 2922 3584 5016 59.99
FOSTER E.W.T. 10:02:00 0.00 1584 3230 3924 5475  56.89
FOSTER E.W.T. 12:15:21 0.00 1512 3221 3924 5487 56.25
FRATTINI L. SL 08:34:29 0.00 1442 3105 3840 53.89 59.75
FROOM A.P. SL 08:05:47 0.00 2237 Fall(S)

FROOM J.L. SL 08:08:34 0.00 2737 5352 6116 7655 59.58
FROOM S. 10:24:40 0.00 1283 2690 3333 46.28  70.61
FROOM S. 12:26:32 000 12.89 2699  33.30 4610 71.30
GALLMANN A R. 10:14:10 0.00 1401 3033 3729 5180 61.36
GALLMANN M.S. SL 08:19:10 000 2377 5191 5972 7582 56.71
GARD C.A.W. SL 08:44:10 0.00 1412 3062 3756 51.97 62.65
GARD C.A.W. SL 12:53:40 0.00 13.89 3071  37.76 5212  63.50
GATTILAH. 10:31:45 0.00 13.50 Fall(ST)

GATTILAH. 12:34:04 0.00 13.07 Fall(S)

GERECKE G. SL 09:32:18 0.00 2029 4246 5056 69.38  46.36
GERECKE G. SL 11:12:32 0.00 2238 46,61 5462 7178 52.77
GHEZZI M. 10:30:17 0.00 1420 2962 3612 5029 61.68
GHEZZI M. 12:31:51 0.00 1340 2893 3546  49.81  59.69
GIARDINI E. 10:22:05 0.00 1271 2688 3321 4625  69.98
GIARDINI E. 12:25:13 0.00 12.87 2699 3338 4632 70.76
GROSSIT. SL 09:54:26 0.00 17.63 Fall(S)

GROSSIT. SL 11:30:51 0.00 20.89 4364  51.90 6927 50.78
GUERRINI-MARALDI F.S. 11:40:25 0.00 1345 2810 3465 47.97 70.07
HALL T.N. SL 09:55:53 0.00 18.88  Fall(S)

HEALD A.M.H. 10:15:34 0.00 1350 31.47 38588 53.05 64.09
HEALD A.M.H. 12:14:03 0.00 1335 30.03 37.08 5096 65.71
HOARE R.L. 10:40:20 0.00 1236 2567 3154 4369  74.62

HOLDEN T.M.F. 08:39:28 0.00 13.05 28.18 34.83 48.32 67.39



HUBER S.F.

HUBER S.F.

JAUNER M.

JAUNER M.

JOOS H.F.R.S.

JOOS H.F.R.S.
KAARS SIJPESTEIIN A.T.
KASPER G.M.
KELLER A.S.A.
KELLER A.S.A.
KNETSCH C.
KNETSCH C.
KRIEMLER A.E.
KUENGT.

LANG A.R.

LANG A.R.

LEIMER HENDRICK W.
LEY C.M.A.

LEY C.M.A.

LEY S.P.E.

LIGELIS G.J.

LIGELIS G.J.

LLOYD ALICE E.G.
LLOYD ALICE E.G.
LLOYD J.C.

LLOYD J.C.

LLOYD O.D.

MAAG M.
MACDONALD A.S.
MAEDER D.S.
MARENZI G. ORAZIO
MASTERSON C.M.
MCCAFFREY F.E.J.P.
MCNAIR M.R.
MEHMANN A.
MEHMANN A.
MILLAR L.E.L.
MILLAR L.E.L.
MORGAN R.M.
MORGAN R.M.
MUELLER ANATOL H.
MUELLER PATRICK A.
MUELLER PATRICK A.
NAKAJIMA Y.M

NANI E.

OSWALD Y.P.
OSWALD Y.P.

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.

SL

SL
SL

SL
SL
SL

SL
SL

SL

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL

11:59:01
01:05:07
10:39:15
12:37:46
09:05:07
12:07:08
08:59:58
10:19:27
09:44:28
11:21:41
10:53:44
12:44:18
09:06:21
11:04:03
10:28:55
12:30:32
08:57:59
09:46:23
11:22:58
11:54:57
09:23:30
11:06:44
10:18:15
12:23:59
11:53:45
01:01:00
08:42:20
10:13:00
10:36:12
10:20:49
11:32:27
11:46:19
08:29:26
08:17:29
10:56:49
12:47:03
09:19:42
12:27:49
12:00:15
01:06:27
11:01:14
10:37:27
12:36:15
08:52:12
09:07:54
11:37:33
12:49:41
10:58:08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13.05
12.89
15.96
15.73
21.51
21.79
19.49
12.64
23.34
21.96
14.24
14.37
11.83
13.83
12.53
12.71
18.20
20.92
20.97
14.34
22.53
21.76
15.37
14.56
13.55
13.46
13.05
12.86
13.03
12.66
13.26
13.65
19.08
15.34
17.75
15.05
13.60
13.86
13.70
14.11
13.31
12.52
12.55
12.45
11.74
12.36
12.68
13.90

27.04
26.98
35.13
35.60
43.99
45.68
41.01
26.22
49.05
47.81
31.72
32.05
25.39
30.35
26.87
27.52
37.97
45.52

Fall(S)
29.61
48.86

Fall(S)
31.81
31.70
28.78
29.14
28.41
27.86
27.47
26.27
27.23
30.11
38.68
32.77
35.49
31.77
28.62
29.37
29.40
29.75
28.39
26.22
26.32
27.05
24.64
25.72
26.29
30.60

33.27
33.40
42.95
43.30
51.86
53.07
48.67
32.23
57.26
56.17
38.93
39.12
3151
37.07
33.24
33.87
45.96
54.05

36.24
57.74

38.52
38.42
35.14
35.93
35.11
34.98
33.93
32.38
33.38
36.99
46.48
39.74
42.34
38.69
35.16
36.13
36.05
36.41
34.95
32.46
32.49
33.72
30.52
31.66
32.38
37.19

46.23
46.63
58.89
59.04
67.04
67.34
64.20
44.80
74.95
74.08
53.48
53.42
43.98
50.80
46.10
46.64
62.44
71.26

49.91
75.08

51.77
51.62
48.18
49.31
48.64
48.82
47.05
45.07
46.13
51.06
63.46
54.65
57.00
53.32
48.94
50.02
49.79
50.09
48.44
45.13
45.07
47.14
42.59
43.76
44.74
51.02

67.39
66.54
57.00
57.81
59.70
63.56
58.94
71.67
51.22
49.40
63.22
63.55
72.98
66.59
71.49
71.32
52.61
52.97

65.59
51.16

68.78
70.08
69.15
68.83
67.39
66.71
69.64
71.25
70.90
63.76
53.22
59.01
60.86
60.20
65.21
65.52
66.21
66.42
66.51
71.38
72.87
68.25
75.74
76.16
75.24
65.35



PAYNE J.T.

PENZO J.

PENZO J.

PERANI S.

PERANI S.

PFISTER BETTINA

PITSCH G.

PITSCH G.

PRYOR S.

PRYOR S.

SCARONI A.

SCHAER T.O.B.

SCHAER T.O.B.
SCHERRER M.A.

SCHMID L.M.

SCHMID L.M.

SCHMID RALF G.

SCHMID RALF G.
SHINGLES W.S.

SHINGLES W.S.
SIEMPELKAMP C.E.
SIEMPELKAMP C.E.
SIEMPELKAMP T.E.M.
SIEMPELKAMP T.E.M.
SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.
SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO J.
SPILLMANN A.C.
SPILLMANN A.C.

STONE D.J.

SUMMERS B.J.L.
SUMMERS B.J.L.

THELER T.L.

TUNLEY T.

ULLMAN J.S.E.

VAN STOCKHAM P.

VAN STOCKHAM P.
VAUCHER A.

VAUCHER A.

VON DER SCHULENBURG N.
VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M.
VON FURSTENBERG F.M.M.
VON FURSTENBERG J.M.C.
VON FURSTENBERG J.M.C.
VON OPEL GREGOR

VON OPEL HELENA

VON OPEL HELENA
WAKEHAM E.V.

WAKEHAM E.V.

SL

SL

SL

SL
SL

SL

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL
SL

SL
SL

10:47:56
10:55:17
12:45:38
12:02:51
01:09:00
08:31:20
10:33:38
12:34:49
10:45:24
12:41:40
08:35:35
07:59:46
08:40:26
08:27:53
10:42:58
12:39:03
11:56:08
01:02:16
10:44:05
12:40:23
09:13:00
12:08:42
09:42:30
11:19:58
10:10:11
11:42:41
11:43:51
12:55:02
08:01:40
09:14:18
12:10:07
08:47:39
08:11:32
09:00:58
09:25:54
11:08:45
10:07:34
12:18:24
09:35:11
08:49:21
08:24:13
09:59:25
12:12:47
11:36:17
11:35:02
12:48:20
09:17:00
12:11:25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13.13
13.26
12.91
14.57
14.55
24.52
13.11
13.11
12.93
12.79
17.33
12.91
13.00
21.99
13.37
13.10
13.28
13.24
13.91
13.25
13.40
13.44
22.16
22.13
12.46
12.90
12.07
12.30
18.11
12.86
12.73
25.64
16.91
20.01
23.46
25.30
13.38
13.10
43.10
16.82
20.46
12.76
12.83
13.67
14.28
14.27
14.75
14.88

28.53
27.89
27.49
30.58
30.41
47.37
28.84
28.52
28.75
27.88

Fall(S)
27.06

Fall(S)
45.12
27.54
27.36
27.15
27.34
31.90
29.76
28.94
29.79
47.56
46.69
25.99
27.11
25.49
26.21
38.47
28.88
28.62
50.58

Fall(S)

Fall(S)
54.48
58.70
27.78
27.48
88.72
36.50
41.21
26.49
26.77
28.43
29.92
30.16
32.51
31.96

35.14
34.51
34.06
37.51
37.36
55.66
35.49
35.19
35.43
34.45

33.52

53.20
33.83
33.52
33.32
33.56
39.14
36.75
35.57
36.34
55.87
54.98
31.97
33.50
31.49
32.44
46.30
35.64
35.78
57.94

63.58
67.21
34.33
33.84
99.39
44.18
48.82
32.58
32.91
34.85
36.98
37.27
39.81
38.98

48.72
48.23
47.54
51.78
51.76
74.59
49.10
48.75
48.79
47.62

47.05

70.96
46.60
46.31
46.18
46.54
54.00
51.04
49.21
49.86
74.33
72.07
44.38
46.42
43.69
44.96
62.70
49.42
50.04
74.06

80.88
83.51
48.13
46.98
125.90
62.15
65.04
45.24
45.69
48.35
51.25
51.47
55.10
53.82

66.25
65.47
67.51
63.18
62.91
48.52
65.42
65.05
68.29
69.70

63.96

52.08
71.79
70.44
69.66
68.61
61.25
63.47
67.28
64.92
49.70
53.72
72.33
70.88
74.81
73.13
55.21
65.32
64.20
55.45

53.50
56.11
65.53
69.24
35.78
49.76
54.87
70.99
71.21
66.38
63.72
64.01
61.15
60.28



WAKEHAM J.M.
WALTENBERG K.A.
WAND P.

WEBER TINO
WEBER TINO
WESTON E.
WESTON M.
WINTHER B.P.
WINTHER J.
WOLFERS P.M.

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.

WROTTESLEY THE LORD
YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.
YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.
ZAMPA U.U.

ZIROS A H.E.

SL
SL

SL
SL

SL

09:18:16
08:45:47
08:53:46
10:08:54
12:19:47
09:15:32
10:26:09
08:04:24
08:03:30
10:03:19
11:33:45
12:04:07
12:05:35
01:10:15
09:02:36
10:23:26

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13.52
16.21
15.21
13.44
12.89
12.48
15.25
18.45
19.62
13.04
12.33
12.62
14.18
13.70
16.35
12.04

29.35
36.80
31.98
29.10
28.51
26.16
32.36

Fall(S)
40.58
27.82
26.27
25.74
29.67
28.70

Fall(S)
25.42

35.94
44.66
39.26
36.03
35.23
32.25
39.18

48.08
34.38
32.67
31.59
36.29
35.28

31.56

49.39
60.93
56.71
49.48
48.70
44 .81
53.14

64.81
47.86
45.63
43.57
49.85
48.85

44.12

67.69
56.57
51.17
69.28
66.12
72.64
65.09

53.19
66.86
70.78
76.21
66.71
66.22

72.64



